DIV. OF UNIPOWER CORP. • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, USA • Tel: 954-346-2442 • Fax: 954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
UNIPOWER EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, BN15 8UE, ENGLAND • Tel: +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax: +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-europe.com
    KEY FEATURES
u Compact, 5RU High
u Fully Integrated System
u Flexible Configuration
u Hot-Swap Rectifier Modules
u -48 or +24VDC, Up to 150A

æ
æ17.17”
(436.0)
DEPTH IS:
15.90”
(403.8)
inches (mm)
æ æ æ æ
æ æ æ æ
æ æ æ
æ æ æ ææ
REAR VIEW
DIV. OF UNIPOWER CORP. • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, USA • Tel: 954-346-2442 • Fax: 954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
UNIPOWER EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, BN15 8UE, ENGLAND • Tel: +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax: +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-europe.com
CONFIGURATION GUIDE
£ X150-48R/150 -48VDC@150A 170-264VAC RRS48/50 ____
£ X150-48R/75 -48VDC@75A 85-264VAC RRP48/25 ____
£ X150-48M/75 -48VDC@75A 170-264VAC RMP48/25 ____
£ X150-24R/150 +24VDC@150A 85-264VAC RRP24/50 ____
£ X150-24M/150 +24VDC@150A 170-264VAC RMP24/50 ____
INPUT PROTECTION (OPTION)
£ Circuit Breakers (1 per Rectifier)
BATTERY PROTECTION
£ 1 Battery String Breaker (Standard for 75A Output)